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Urdu 311
Autumn 2014
Homework Assignments


Week 9.

1. Monday, Nov. 17:
CLASS TEST 3 on Chapters 1-5.

1. Tuesday, Nov. 18:
NO Written Homework. 
Read the question and think possible answers on page 85. Oral practice to tell and ask about routine of day. 

1. Wednesday, Nov. 19:
Dictation: Review verbs given on page 76 and times of the day on page 80/81. To be used in simple present habitual sentences and some words.

1. Thursday, Nov.  20:
Homework: 

1. [bookmark: _GoBack]Friday, Nov. 21:
Dictation

  
Week 10.

1. Monday, Nov.  24:
Homework 27:  Write fifteen sentences of your own. Telling about yourself and your routine, also you can use other present habitual constructions. 
Prepare the next reading. 

1. Tuesday, Nov. 25:
NO Written homework. Review of grammar and pronunciation practices. 
Memorize numbers from 0-30.

1. Wednesday, Nov. 26:
Homework 28:TBA
Prepare the next reading.

1. Thursday, Nov. 27:
NO CLASS: THANKSGIVING
 
1. Friday, Nov. 28:
1. NO CLASS: THANKSGIVING



Week 11.

1. Monday,  Dec. 1:
Homework 27:  Write fifteen sentences of your own. Telling about yourself and your routine, also you can use other present habitual constructions. 
Prepare the next reading. 

1. Tuesday, Dec. 2:
NO Written homework. Review of grammar and pronunciation practices. 
Memorize numbers from 0-30.

1. Wednesday,  Dec. 3:
Homework 28:TBA
Prepare the next reading.

1. Thursda, Dec. 4:
No written homework. Prepare the next reading.
 
1. Friday, Dec. 5:
Dictation:TBA 
Prepare the conversation as suggested in the class.


The Final Exam will be on Wed. Dec. 10 from 8:30 AM to 10:20 in the Class Room.
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